August 2023

September

October

November

December

January 2024

February

March

April

May

June

WOOD ROSE PRESCHOOL SCHOOL
CALENDAR 2023-2024

28

12
29

20
31

10
13
17
23-24

18-22
21
22

15
31

19

11
28-29

6-10

10
20-24
27

11
12-14
17

Mon

Mon
Tues
Fri

Fri
Tues

Fri

Mon

Fri
Thurs-Fri

Mon - Fri
Thurs
Fr

Tues
Mon
Wed

Mon

Mon
Thurs- Fri

Mon
Fri

Mon - Fri
Fri

Mon - Fri
Mon

Tues
Wed - Fri
Mon

First Day of Preschool

Labor Day- No School
Back to School Night 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. Parents Only
Art Gallery Fundraiser 6:30 to 7:30 p.m.

Pre-K pumpkin patch field trip 10:00 AM
Halloween pajama party

Veterans Day - No School

Parent/ Teacher conferences 3’s and 4’s only
Thanksgiving Luncheon 12:00 p.m.
Thanksgiving Break

Winter Spirit Week
Christmas Concert 6:30 PM
Begin Christmas Break

School Resumes
Martin Luther King Day - No School
Open House for prospective students 6:3 p.m.

President’s Day - No School

School Holiday - No School
Holy Thursday, Good Friday - No School

Easter Party 10:00 - 11:00 a.m.
Parent/Teacher conferences 3’s and 4’ only

Teacher Appreciation Week
Mother’s Day Brunch 11:00 AM
Spring Spirit Week

Memorial Day - No School

Preschool Graduation at 6:30 pm
Summer Break
First Day of Summer Program/ Fathers Day Brunch



