

## WOOD ROSE PRESCHOOL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

August 2023	28	Mon	First Day of Preschool
September	4 12 29	Mon Tues Fri	Labor Day- No School Back to School Night 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. Parents Only Art Gallery Fundraiser 6:30 to 7:30 p.m.
October	20 31	Fri Tues	Pre-K pumpkin patch field trip 10:00 AM Halloween pajama party
November	10 13 17 23-24	Fri Mon Fri Thurs-Fri	Veterans Day - No School Parent/ Teacher conferences 3's and 4's only Thanksgiving Luncheon 12:00 p.m. Thanksgiving Break
December	18-22 21 22	Mon - Fri Thurs Fr	Winter Spirit Week Christmas Concert 6:30 PM Begin Christmas Break
January 2024	2 15 31	Tues Mon Wed	School Resumes  Martin Luther King Day - No School  Open House for prospective students 6:3 p.m.
February	19	Mon	President's Day - No School
March	11 28-29	Mon Thurs- Fri	School Holiday - No School Holy Thursday, Good Friday - No School
April	8 12	Mon Fri	Easter Party 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Parent/Teacher conferences 3's and 4' only
May	6-10 10 20-24 27	Mon - Fri Fri Mon - Fri Mon	Teacher Appreciation Week Mother's Day Brunch 11:00 AM Spring Spirit Week Memorial Day - No School
June	11 12-14 17	Tues Wed - Fri Mon	Preschool Graduation at 6:30 pm Summer Break First Day of Summer Program/ Fathers Day Brunch